
Date Time of Day Leader(s)
Planned 

Distance
Planned Location

Wednesday   14/01/2026 Morning Dave Thomas 4.5, 5.5 or 7.5 miles Oakley

Sunday   25/01/2026 Lynn Martin

Wednesday   11/02/2026 9

Sunday   22/02/2026 5

Wednesday   11/03/2026

Sunday   22/03/2026 7

Wednesday   08/04/2026 Pat Dominey

Sunday   26/04/2026

Wednesday   13/05/2026

Thursday   21/05/2026

Sunday   24/05/2026

Wednesday   10/06/2026

Thursday   18/06/2026

Sunday   28/06/2026

Wednesday   08/07/2026

Thursday   16/07/2026

Sunday   26/07/2026 Pat Dominey 11-12 Miles Frensham

Wednesday   12/08/2026 Corrine Thomas 8 Miles Cheriton

Thursday   20/08/2026

Sunday   23/08/2026

Saturday   05/09/2026

Wednesday 9/9/2026

Thursday   17/09/2026

Sunday   27/09/2026 Corrine Thomas 11 or 5 Miles Hungerford

Wednesday   14/10/2026

Sunday   25/10/2026

Wednesday   11/11/2026

Sunday   22/11/2026

Wednesday   09/12/2026

Monday  27/12/2026

Second Wednesday of the Month (All year)
Third Thursday Evening of the month (May - September)
Forth Sunday of the month (All year)

Walk Lengths Short  < 5 Miles,      

Medium 5 – 7 Miles

Long 7 - 10 Miles

Extra Long >10 miles


